4
Bolts and Connectors
Overview
These high quality connectors are designed to interlink cells within industrial and traction batteries. They
are manufactured from copper cable which has been fully encased in acid resistant rubber providing
maximum protection against corrosion and making the connector more durable, secure and easy to
manoeuvre. Our connectors are available in a variety of widths and in lengths to suit your specific
requirements.
Width 25mm2 Width 35mm2 Width 50mm2
75mm BCW02500075
85mm BCW02500085
95mm BCW02500095
110mm BCW02500110
115mm BCW02500115
130mm BCW02500130
150mm BCW02500150
170mm BCW02500170
190mm BCW02500190
210mm BCW02500210
75mm BCW03500075
85mm BCW03500085
95mm BCW03500095
110mm BCW03500110
115mm BCW03500115
130mm BCW03500130
150mm BCW03500150
170mm BCW03500170
190mm BCW03500190
210mm BCW03500210
225mm BCW03500225
250mm BCW03500250
275mm BCW03500275
300mm BCW03500300
325mm BCW03500325
95mm BCW05000095
110mm BCW05000110
115mm BCW05000115
130mm BCW05000130
150mm BCW05000150
170mm BCW05000170
190mm BCW05000190
210mm BCW05000210
300mm BCW05000300
325mm BCW05000325
350mm BCW05000350
Length Product Code Length Product Code Length Product Code
Bolted Connectors
5
95mm BCW07000095
110mm BCW07000110
115mm BCW07000115
130mm BCW07000130
150mm BCW07000150
170mm BCW07000170
190mm BCW07000190
210mm BCW07000210
225mm BCW07000225
300mm BCW07000300
325mm BCW07000325
95mm BCW09500095
110mm BCW09500110
130mm BCW09500130
150mm BCW09500150
170mm BCW09500170
190mm BCW09500190
210mm BCW09500210
Length Product Code Length Product Code
Width 70mm2 Width 95mm2
Perfect Connectors
85mm PCW02500085
Length Product Code
Width 25mm2
Width 35mm2 Width 50mm2 Width 70mm2
85mm PCW03500085
95mm PCW03500095
110mm PCW03500110
130mm PCW03500130
150mm PCW03500150
95mm PCW05000095
110mm PCW05000110
130mm PCW05000130
150mm PCW05000150
95mm PCW07000095
110mm PCW07000110
130mm PCW07000130
150mm PCW07000150
Length Product Code Length Product Code Length Product Code
1000mm BTW02501000
1500mm BTW02501500
2000mm BTW02502000
Length Product Code
1000mm BTW03501000
1500mm BTW03501500
2000mm BTW03502000
Length Product Code
1000mm BTW05001000
1500mm BTW05001500
2000mm BTW05002000
Length Product Code
1000mm BTW09501000
1500mm BTW09501500
2000mm BTW09502000
Length Product Code
1000mm BTW07001000
1500mm BTW07001500
2000mm BTW07002000
Battery Components also offers a Complete Harness Service.
Simply let us know the specifications of the harness e.g. cable
diameter, cable length and the make and model of plug you
require and we will reply with a quotation.
Length Product Code
Bolted Take Off Leads
Width 25mm2
Width 70mm2 Width 95mm2
Width 35mm2 Width 50mm2
8
Bespoke Harnesses